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DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Brock Borden

2/26/2020

DWG NO

bw-202 box

TITLE

BW-202

SIZE

D

SCALE

Mier Products

REV

2/5

2.20

3.166.846.84

.842x

2.48

.252x

20.00

20.00

.15

3.00

1.99

.154x

1.20

8.65

.35

2.77

8.50

R.09

R.19

.34

3.08

3.61

5.55 4.45

1.13

.88

ALL UNITS IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

 

DOUBLE KNOCKOUTS ARE ON THE BOTTOM OF THE ENCLOSURE. THE

DOUBLE KNOCKOUTS HAVE AN INNER DIAMETER OF 0.88 IN AND AN

OUTER DIAMETER OF 1.125.

 

ALL OTHER KNOCKOUTS ARE SINGLE KNOCKOUTS. DIAMETERS ARE

DIFFERENTIATED TO THE LEFT.


